EiKC

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
Mercury Content (mg)
HG Form
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life
Approvals

DT5/41

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

G23

T4
4.2/107
2.2
solid
250
210
4100
82
10,000
IMERC, TCLP Compliant

5W Duo-Tube 4100K G23 Base Compact Fluorescent
49205
39101619
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